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JALAN AIRPORT

98000 MIRI, SARAWAK

Savings Account-i Transaction Details / Butir-butir Transaksi Akaun Simpanan-i

Account No / No Akaun 76-3756029-1
YOUTH SAVERS ACCOUNT-i (Protected by PIDM up to RM250,000 for each depositor)
Date Description Ref No Withdrawal Deposits Tax Balance
Tarikh Disknpsi No. Rujukan Pengeluaran Deposit Cukai Baki
(RM) (RM) (RM) (RM)
OPENING BALANCE 254.29
15/06/2023 I-PAYMENT ) " 10.00 ' T T T T 24429
PAY TO PRM1:0149113653 ‘ ! 1
17/06/2023 |-PAYMENT | 10.00 ‘ ! 23429,
PAY TO PRM1:0149113653 [ ‘ ‘ '.
18/06/2023 ATM WITHDRAWAL 210.00 L 24.29
26/06/2023 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT ; | 195.00| | 219.29
manuel | ‘ 1 !
MARQUELLE { { !
MARQUELLE ADAM ANAK i
handsome | | ‘
29/06/2023 I-PAYMENT 10.00' ‘ [ 209.29|
|PAY TO PRM1:0149113653 ‘ ‘
29/06/2023 ' ATM WITHDRAWAL 100.00 ‘ 109.29
30/06/2023 CREDIT PROFIT/HIBAH 0.07! , ~ 109.36
01/07/2023 ATM WITHDRAWAL f 50.00, . | 59.36
01/07/2023 I-PAYMENT 10.00 ‘ | 49.36
'PAY TO PRM1:0149113653 ‘ , ‘ ‘
02/07/2023 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT 200.00 | 249.36/
Manuel MANUEL i [ {
MAV ' ‘ i ‘ |
MANUEL MAVEL MARCUS ! | . | ‘
02/07/2023 DUITNOW | 50.00 : | 199.36
DuitNow QR | ‘ |
'KIEW SON TAAK :
03/07/2023 ATM Withdrawal Fees (Issuer) ' | _ 1.00! | ) 198.36
03/07/2023 ' ATM WITHDRAWAL AT MEPS : i 120.00, ’ 4 78.36
03/07/2023 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT '1 ‘ _ 200.00' | 278.36
Manuel MANUEL { 1 \ { ; ‘
MAV | | i ] [
| 'MANUEL MAVEL MARCUS . R . , , ' ‘
03/07/2023' ATM WITHDRAWAL | f 50.00 | 228.36
03/07/2023 I-REMITTANCE (IBG) ! ‘ 100.00| 128.36
Hang memang *** { { |
ED Athletic ~ MBB 5 { |
04/07/2023 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT i , 100.00| f 28.36
| Lo \
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\mportant Notice / Notis Penting

Effective 8 November 2021, CIMB Credit Card Bonus Points & Retail Banking Products Bonus Points will be consolidated to give you an overview
f total available hantis noints. Info: cimh.ecom.mvihe
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